Allied Tube
& Conduit
PVC Conduit and Fittings
The Right People, The Right Products, The Right Places
Learn more at atkore.com
Building better together.
As the leader in infrastructure solutions, Atkore
has brought together the brands that you’ve

Physical Properties of PVC
Frequently Asked Questions Physical Properties and
Part Number Guide
Rigid PVC Pipe Fittings Fittings - Elbows
 Schedule 40 ½-inch 10' Conduit 4" Coupling Schedule 40  2" x 90 x 36" Plain End
Special Radius Elbow F402009036P
Part Number Guide
4005010
Schedule
Trade
Size
Length
in Feet
CP40
Product Trade
Size
F402009036P
Schedule
Trade
Size
Degree
Plain
End
Radius
Allied Tube
& Conduit
8 atkore.com/heritageplasticsSchedule 40 and 80 Rigid PVC Conduit
Schedule 40 and 80
Rigid PVC Conduit
Trade
Size
Part
Number
Dimensions
(in)
Crate Quantity
(ft)
10
Foot
20
Foot
Average
Outside Diameter
Minimum
Wall Thickness
10
Foot
20
Foot
Schedule 40
½ 4005010 4005020 0.840 0.109 6,000 12,000
¾ 4007510 4007520 1.050 0.113 4,400 8,800
1 4010010 4010020 1.315 0.133 3,600 7,200
1¼ 4012510 4012520 1.660 0.140 3,300 6,600
1½ 4015010 4015020 1.900 0.145 2,250 4,500
2 4020010 4020020 2.375 0.154 1,400 2,800
2½ 4025010 4025020 2.875 0.203 930 1,860
3 4030010 4030020 3.500 0.216 880 1,760
3½ 4035010 4035020 4.000 0.226 630 1,260
4 4040010 4040020 4.500 0.237 570 1,140
5 4050010 4050020 5.563 0.258 380 760
6 4060010 4060020 6.625 0.280 260 520
8* 4080010 4080020 8.625 0.322 140 280
Schedule 80
½ 8005010 8005020 0.840 0.147 6,000 12,000
¾ 8007510 8007520 1.050 0.154 4,400 8,800
1 8010010 8010020 1.315 0.179 3,600 7,200
1¼ 8012510 8012520 1.660 0.191 3,300 6,600
1½ 8015010 8015020 1.900 0.200 2,250 4,500
2 8020010 8020020 2.375 0.218 1,400 2,800
2½ 8025010 8025020 2.875 0.276 930 1,860
3 8030010 8030020 3.500 0.300 880 1,760
3½ 8035010 8035020 4.000 0.318 630 1,260
4 8040010 8040020 4.500 0.337 570 1,140
5 8050010 8050020 5.563 0.375 380 760
6 8060010 8060020 6.625 0.432 260 520
8* 8080010 8080020 8.625 0.500 140 280